
 

 

 

 

R518X  

 
RECYCLED  
DYNAMIC STRETCH TROUSER 

Supremely comfortable, a smart tailored work trouser with a 
handsome silhouette and multiple pockets. Ideal for all day wear.  
Origin:  Bangladesh      
25925 

Due: January 2026 Commodity Code: 6203439000 

Fabric:  
280gm² 50% Recycled Polyester Twill, 50% 
Elastomultiester Polyester 
 

Tech:  
Windproof 

 12 (equivalent 1L plastic bottles)             

Features:   

         

 Soft-feel, wrinkle-free stretch fabric, springs back 
to shape: Elastomultiester fibres’ unique structure 
provides a more sustainable recyclable choice to 
traditional elastane.  Moisture-wicking properties 
and increased resistance to damage leads to 
longer lasting garments and helps reduce textile 
waste 

 9 pockets including reinforced ruler pocket,  
multicompartment thigh pockets & expandable 
back pockets 

 Side elasticated waistband with high back 
 Treble stitched critical seams 
 Articulated knee zone 
 Zip fly with rivet 
 Hammer loop 
 Belt loops   
 Slim fit 
 Elastane-free 
 Tpu-free  

                                                    

Sizes – 31” leg 
UK 
EU  

XS 
30 
46 

S 
32 
48 

M 
34 
50 

L 
36 
52 

XL 
38 
54 

2XL 
40 
56 

3XL 
42 
58 

  

Care:  

                  

Colours:    
NAVY   (289) 
BLACK (BLK) 

Decoration Access: open Decoration: Direct Print, Transfer, Embroidery, DTF 

Carton Qty: 10 Pack Qty: 5 SKU : 14 Price: £13.95 / €16.50 



 

 

      

                    
 
R518X  
RECYCLED DYNAMIC STRETCH TROUSER 
 


