



R518X



**RECYCLED
DYNAMIC STRETCH TROUSER**

Supremely comfortable, a smart tailored work trouser with a handsome silhouette and multiple pockets. Ideal for all day wear.

Origin: Bangladesh 25925	Due: January 2026	Commodity Code: 6203439000					
Fabric: 280gm ² 50% Recycled Polyester Twill, 50% Elastomultiester Polyester	Tech: Windproof  12 (equivalent 1L plastic bottles)						
Features: 	<ul style="list-style-type: none">Soft-feel, wrinkle-free stretch fabric, springs back to shape: Elastomultiester fibres' unique structure provides a more sustainable recyclable choice to traditional elastane. Moisture-wicking properties and increased resistance to damage leads to longer lasting garments and helps reduce textile waste9 pockets including reinforced ruler pocket, multicompartment thigh pockets & expandable back pocketsSide elasticated waistband with high backTreble stitched critical seamsArticulated knee zoneZip fly with rivetHammer loopBelt loopsSlim fitElastane-freeTpu-free	 					
Sizes – 31" leg UK EU	XS 30 46	S 32 48	M 34 50	L 36 52	XL 38 54	2XL 40 56	3XL 42 58
Care: 	Colours: NAVY (289) BLACK (BLK)						
Decoration Access: open	Decoration: Direct Print, Transfer, Embroidery, DTF						
Carton Qty: 10	Pack Qty: 5	SKU : 14		Price: £13.95 / €16.50			

Result®
recycled



R518X
RECYCLED DYNAMIC STRETCH TROUSER

